
FERONERIE

I.D.: 59608024

Data publicarii	04.08.21	Coduri CPV	44221000-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.983,30 RON - 2.983,30 RON

Descriere: Maner usa al. buc. 50 x 42.02 = 2101,00 Broasca simpla 25*92 buc. 10 x 29.41 = 294,10
Broasca simpla 25*85 buc. 10 x 29,41 = 294,10 Maner usa - sild 25*85 buc. 5 x 29.41 =
147,05 Maner usa - sild 25*92 buc . 5 x 29,41 = 147,05
total : 2983,30 TVA 19% : 566,83 TOTAL CU TVA
3550,13
